LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1278-702 = .
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128607
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Qty: 300 Weight: 2.160
O.EM. MAKE
4251.45 CITROEN 2X
4252.11 CITROEN
4253.01 CITROEN
86 60 004 696 RENAULT
86 71 016 649 RENAULT

|

L=410 mm.

2x

2X =T

1 - Ref. 610278
181278-702

2X

1-690063

RB1278-702
(E)90R-01101/152
o "t

Bosch

168.9x61.2x18

WVA
23134
23135
23136
23137

Sin Filas

FMSI
D2055-9288

5

CITROEN

XANTIA (X1_, X2_) 06.95-04.03

2.0 Turbo (RGX (XU10J2TE)) Gasolina
2.0 Turbo Gasolina
3.0V6 (XFZ (ES9J4)) Gasolina
1.9 Turbo D (D8B (XUD9ITF)) Diesel
1.9 Turbo D (DHX (XUD9TF/BTF)) Diesel
1.9 Turbo D (DHY (XUD9TEY/Y)) Diesel
1.9 Turbo D Diesel
2.0 HDI 109 (RHZ (DW10ATED)) Diesel
2.1 Turbo D 12V (P8C (XUD11BTE)) Diesel
2.1 Turbo D 12V Diesel
XANTIA (X1_, X2_) 03.93-04.03

2.0i16V (RFV (XU10J4R)) Gasolina
2.0i1eVv Gasolina
2.0 Turbo (RGX (XU10J2TE)) Gasolina
2.0 Turbo Gasolina
3.0i24V (XFZ (ES9J4)) Gasolina
3.0V6 Gasolina
1.9 Turbo D (DHX (XUD9TF/BTF)) Diesel
1.9 Turbo D (DHY (XUD9TE/Y)) Diesel
1.9 Turbo D Diesel
2.0 HDI 109 (RHZ (DW10ATED)) Diesel
2.1 Turbo D 12V (P8C (XUD11BTE)) Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1998
1998
2946
1905
1905
1905
1905
1997
2088
2088

1998
1998
1998
1998
2946
2946
1905
1905
1905
1997
2088

Kw cv

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

108 147 06.95-04.03 *
108 147 01.98-04.03 *
140 190 01.98-04.03 *
66 90 06.95-04.03 *
66 90 06.95-04.03 *
66 90 06.95-04.03 *
66 90 01.98-04.03 *
80 109 02.99-04.03 *
80 109 06.96-02.99  *
80 109 01.98-02.99 *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large
family car-D Segment)
97 132 06.95-04.03  *
97 132 01.98-04.03 *
108 147 06.95-04.03 *
108 147 01.98-04.03 *
140 190 01.97-04.03 *
140 190 01.98-04.03  *
66 90 05.93-04.03 *
66 90 05.93-04.03 *
66 90 01.98-04.03 *
80 109 02.99-04.03 *
80 109 06.95-02.99  *
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2.1 Turbo D 12V Diesel FWD 2088 80 109 01.98-02.99 *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break (Large

XANTIA (X2_) 12.97-04.03 family car-D Segment)

1.9DT Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 12.97-12.00 *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

XM (Y4) 05.94-10.00 E Segment)

3.0V6 (XFZ (ES9J4)) Gasolina FWD 2946 140 190 04.97-10.00 *

25TD (THY (DK5ATE)) Diesel FWD 2446 95 129 05.94-10.00 *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Executive

XM (Y4) 05.94-10.00 car-E Segment)

3.0V6 (XFZ (ES9J4)) Gasolina FWD = 2946 140 190 04.97-10.00  *

25TD (THY (DK5ATE)) Diesel FWD = 2446 95 129 05.94-10.00 *



